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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 101  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

RMYS  9Barker, Grace 1:48.08  1 1488752

PORS-SE  9Vaughan, Dolly 2:01.76  2 1599764

WCPS  9Krivski, Sofia 2:12.88  3 1492467

WCPS  9Gillett, Bea x2:14.10  4 1614746

PORS-SE  9Clay, Sophie x2:19.88  5 1583886

WCPS  9Perrella, Mali DQ 2:08.82  --- 1520790

7.5 Executed alternating or downward butterfly kick (except after start or after turn, as
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 101  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

COSS-SE 10Palmer, Eve 1:41.90  1 1505105

BBFS 10Gallie, Jessica 1:45.75  2 1576469

COSS-SE 10Laird, Amelie x1:46.20  3 1504093

WCPS 10Carter, Charlotte 1:47.99  4 1508729

BBFS 10Moran, Clara x1:51.71  5 1589044

EATS 10Padilla-Ortiz, Emma 1:52.08  6 1622309

WCPS 10Read, Sophie x1:53.23  7 1401399

WCPS 10Thorne-Henderson, Clarice x1:53.33  8 1461298

BBFS 10Lawless, Anna x1:53.61  9 1577833

WCPS 10Percy-Loosemore, Lottie x1:55.62  10 1302138

ASWPC 10Bealing, Evie 2:06.59  11 1631116

WCPS 10Russell, Pippa x2:09.07  12 1489654

WWAS 10Weston, Rowan E 2:09.55  13 1598430

BBFS 10Joyce, Molly x2:15.22  14 1605062

COSS-SE 10Hegarty, Caitlyn x2:19.84  15 1577421

WCPS 10Southern-Reason, Paige DQ 1:58.64  --- 1645877

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous or hands no



Hampshire County ASA - Development - Organization License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 7:40 PM  27/06/2022  Page 3

Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 102  Boys 9 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WCPS  9Smith, Max 3:20.07  1 1604896

PORS-SE  9Window, Henry 3:29.92  2 1601253

COSS-SE  9Douglas, Jayden 3:43.89  3 1604093
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 102  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WWAS 10Clarke, Jack 2:47.20  1 1480968

BBFS 10Hall, Oliver 3:00.05  2 1609666

BBFS 10Maydell, Tom x3:04.10  3 1605063

WCPS 10Dauneckis, Emilis 3:07.79  4 1508649

WCPS 10Wheeler, Jacob x3:35.09  5 1578585

WCPS 10Mills, Benedict x3:58.97  6 1302901

COSS-SE 10Iliev, Iliya 4:04.51  7 1614837
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 103  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

SEAS 13Ford, Inara 1:15.50  1 1445255

BBFS 13Bettesworth, Hannah 1:19.31  2 1353861

BBFS 13Johnston, Rebecca x1:21.08  3 1515132

PORS-SE 13Shepherd, Holly 1:21.61  4 1381795

BBFS 13Kumara, Manjari x1:22.73  5 1515115

BBFS 13Brown, Hannah x1:26.35  6 1349071

RMYS 13Slade, Issy 1:27.14  7 1578412

BBFS 13Seymour, Brooke x1:28.67  8 939146

EATS 13Aldhouse, Allana 1:30.83  9 1194563

COSS-SE 13Rose, Aurelia 1:33.71  10 1440570

HARS 13Hedgecock, Michaela 1:35.72  11 1605741

PORS-SE 13Andreeva, Raya P x1:48.53  12 1600926

GDSC 13Donovan, Ella 1:52.87  13 1485331
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 103  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

SEAS 14Muncaster, Isobel 1:13.60  1 1590252

ASWPC 14Hardy, Lilly 1:14.37  2 1349380

RMYS 14Nash, Chloe 1:19.29  3 1173778

WCPS 14Fisher, Ruby 1:22.61  4 1397983

RMYS 14Lambert, Amelia x1:23.00  5 1347512

HARS 14Worship, Ella 1:27.93  6 1502759

EATS 14Jones, Jennifer 1:28.39  7 1469906
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 104  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WCPS 13Percy-Loosemore, William 2:38.44  1 1193769

WWAS 13Murray, Sebastian 2:45.15  2 1424497

HARS 13Yates, Samuel 2:45.68  3 1585300

WCPS 13Leather, Myles x2:49.98  4 1109691

EATS 13Negus, Ben 3:05.35  5 1508252

PORS-SE 13Baker-Newman, Dylan 3:07.79  6 1399597

PORS-SE 13Scullion, OJ x3:13.65  7 1443301

PORS-SE 13Rolfe, Louis DQ 3:06.75  --- 1499501

6.4 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not

BBFS 13Ward, Charlie DQ 3:21.25  --- 1576816

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 104  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WCPS 14Thomas, Griffin 2:37.24  1 945453

SEAS 14Brailsford, Tom 2:43.18  2 1366427

SEAS 14Poynter, Max x2:59.34  3 1201942
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 105  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WCPS  9Webb, Amelia 43.10  1 1578584

GDSC  9Stanning, Imogen 47.10  2 1591571

RMYS  9Barker, Grace 48.07  3 1488752

PORS-SE  9Vaughan, Dolly 56.03  4 1599764

PORS-SE  9Clay, Sophie x1:06.45  5 1583886
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 105  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BBFS 10Hartley, Isabel 40.15  1 1577529

COSS-SE 10Palmer, Eve 41.60  2 1505105

WCPS 10Bulters, Dana 41.72  3 1238419

WCPS 10Carter, Charlotte x44.35  4 1508729

BBFS 10Gallie, Jessica x44.43  5 1576469

COSS-SE 10Laird, Amelie x45.46  6 1504093

WCPS 10Thorne-Henderson, Clarice x48.58  7 1461298

WCPS 10Percy-Loosemore, Lottie x51.57  8 1302138

EATS 10Padilla-Ortiz, Emma 53.96  9 1622309

WCPS 10Read, Sophie x54.33  10 1401399

BBFS 10Joyce, Molly x1:02.00  11 1605062

WCPS 10Russell, Pippa x1:02.05  12 1489654

GDSC 10Gant, Mia DQ 57.44  --- 1520467

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously or arms not brought forward over the water

COSS-SE 10Hegarty, Caitlyn DQ 1:02.30  --- 1577421

8.4 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands or touch not simultaneous or hands sep
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 106  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PORS-SE  9Window, Henry 55.63  1 1601253

WCPS  9Smith, Max 57.26  2 1604896

WCPS  9Latham, Hugo x1:02.85  3 1590265

COSS-SE  9Douglas, Jayden 1:04.91  4 1604093

EATS  9Hooper, Ellis 1:07.40  5 1634023
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 106  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WCPS 10Dauneckis, Emilis 47.52  1 1508649

BBFS 10Maydell, Tom 49.07  2 1605063

WWAS 10Clarke, Jack 49.32  3 1480968

WCPS 10Robinson, Owen x50.98  4 1381355

BBFS 10Hall, Oliver x52.61  5 1609666

WCPS 10Mills, Benedict x53.08  6 1302901

PORS-SE 10Ellis, Jack R 54.65  7 1497593

WCPS 10Wheeler, Jacob x57.00  8 1578585

ASWPC 10Soon, Tristan 57.17  9 1655080

BBFS 10Lawless, James x58.35  10 1577836

COSS-SE 10Iliev, Iliya 59.02  11 1614837

WCPS 10Lyu, David x1:02.73  12 1614745
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 107  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BBFS 13Golding, Lucy 39.14  1 972267

COSS-SE 13Raymond, Emily 41.65  2 1326998

BBFS 13Bettesworth, Hannah x41.80  3 1353861

WCPS 13Lekkas, Nefeli 42.42  4 1334641

PORS-SE 13Jenkins, Eva 42.83  5 1430430

HARS 13Hodgson, Chloe 43.57  6 1268202

RMYS 13Wilson, Erin 43.95  7 1525578

BBFS 13Johnston, Rebecca x44.14  8 1515132

PORS-SE 13Shepherd, Holly x44.21  9 1381795

BBFS 13Brown, Hannah x44.76  10 1349071

BBFS 13McGregor, Molly x45.54  11 1433609

WWAS 13Mann, Sophie 45.55  12 1468431

PORS-SE 13Andreeva, Raya P x45.59  13 1600926

PORS-SE 13Lee, Daisy x46.16  14 1608242

BBFS 13Kumara, Manjari x46.53  15 1515115

COSS-SE 13Rose, Aurelia x47.75  16 1440570

HARS 13Hedgecock, Michaela x48.66  17 1605741

HAQS 13Beaudro, Eva 51.72  18 1447896
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 107  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WWAS 14Niziolek, Ellie 40.42  1 1263597

EATS 14Jones, Jennifer 41.90  2 1469906

RMYS 14Nash, Chloe 42.22  3 1173778

WCPS 14Fisher, Ruby 42.92  4 1397983

HARS 14Worship, Ella 43.14  5 1502759

WCPS 14Lynch, Evie x43.45  6 1365758

ASWPC 14Chin, Aeryn 46.87  7 1583778

COSS-SE 14Targett, India B 52.63  8 1649431

HAQS 14Ditchburn, Jasmin 1:04.64  9 1501649
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 108  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WCPS 13Leather, Myles 32.78  1 1109691

PORS-SE 13Lykidis, Nikos 33.35  2 1513832

WCPS 13Whittaker, Michael x33.58  3 1381337

PORS-SE 13Brady-Hercock, Cian x34.58  4 1415204

HARS 13Yates, Samuel 35.37  5 1585300

BBFS 13Pedra, Oli 36.38  6 1515124

ASWPC 13Rimars, Tim 36.52  7 1349381

HARS 13Goddard, Oliver x36.76  8 1398527

ASWPC 13Cole, Matthew x36.77  9 1456883

WCPS 13Exley, Will x37.49  10 1397701

COSS-SE 13Willcocks, Oliver 39.38  11 1357767

BBFS 13Ward, Monty x39.59  12 1576806

BBFS 13Bennett, Aston x40.21  13 1503493

COSS-SE 13Yuseinov, Adean x41.55  14 1611418

COSS-SE 13Dorofeiev, Alex x42.39  15 1628243

BBFS 13Ward, Charlie x43.36  16 1576816

PORS-SE 13Rolfe, Louis x46.75  17 1499501

PORS-SE 13Scullion, OJ x49.89  18 1443301
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 108  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WCPS 14Johnson, Oscar 33.13  1 1109719

WCPS 14Rouse, Joe x33.22  2 1393423

BBFS 14Morley, Alex 33.61  3 1603948

WWAS 14Quantrill, Joe 34.21  4 1326997

BBFS 14Vivian, Ashton x36.98  5 1515122

SEAS 14Poynter, Max 38.13  6 1201942

WCPS 14Stockdale, Archie x40.35  7 1393692

SEAS 14Brailsford, Tom x41.40  8 1366427
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 109  Girls 9 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WCPS  9Webb, Amelia 3:07.48  1 1578584

GDSC  9Stanning, Imogen 3:34.59  2 1591571
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 109  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BBFS 10McGregor, Ruby 3:05.64  1 1515135

BBFS 10Hartley, Isabel x3:10.90  2 1577529

WCPS 10Thorne-Henderson, Clarice 3:34.76  3 1461298
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 111  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

SEAS 13Ford, Inara 2:22.04  1 1445255

BBFS 13Burke, Rosie 2:25.01  2 1433610

COSS-SE 13Raymond, Emily 2:27.04  3 1326998

BBFS 13Johnston, Rebecca x2:27.31  4 1515132

RMYS 13Long, Freya 2:29.69  5 1413568

BBFS 13Golding, Lucy x2:32.74  6 972267

HARS 13Hodgson, Chloe 2:33.53  7 1268202

BBFS 13Kumara, Manjari x2:33.97  8 1515115

BBFS 13McGregor, Molly x2:34.84  9 1433609

PORS-SE 13Jenkins, Eva 2:36.33  10 1430430

WCPS 13Lekkas, Nefeli 2:38.18  11 1334641

BBFS 13Brown, Hannah x2:38.32  12 1349071

BBFS 13Seymour, Brooke x2:39.83  13 939146

WWAS 13Mann, Sophie 2:42.19  14 1468431

RMYS 13Slade, Issy x2:43.74  15 1578412

COSS-SE 13Rose, Aurelia x2:47.85  16 1440570

HARS 13Hedgecock, Michaela x2:53.03  17 1605741

PORS-SE 13Andreeva, Raya P x2:57.72  18 1600926

HAQS 13Beaudro, Eva 3:08.18  19 1447896

GDSC 13Donovan, Ella 3:39.44  20 1485331
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 111  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

SEAS 14Muncaster, Isobel 2:20.91  1 1590252

WWAS 14Niziolek, Ellie 2:22.79  2 1263597

RMYS 14Rangecroft, Anna 2:26.32  3 1402565

WCPS 14Lynch, Evie 2:27.07  4 1365758

WCPS 14Fisher, Ruby x2:31.78  5 1397983

RMYS 14Nash, Chloe x2:33.22  6 1173778

HARS 14Briggs, Lottie 2:39.92  7 1490685

HARS 14Worship, Ella x2:40.38  8 1502759

WCPS 14Gill, Amelie x2:47.32  9 1421443

WWAS 14Collins, Alice x2:50.32  10 1499529

RMYS 14Pemberton-Teer, Natalya x2:51.62  11 1578418

COSS-SE 14Targett, India B 3:10.01  12 1649431
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 112  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WCPS 13Whittaker, Michael 1:24.12  1 1381337

WWAS 13Murray, Sebastian 1:28.98  2 1424497

BBFS 13Pedra, Oli 1:31.36  3 1515124

ASWPC 13Rimars, Tim 1:37.14  4 1349381

PORS-SE 13Baker-Newman, Dylan 1:37.82  5 1399597

WWAS 13Bee, Jack x1:39.32  6 1468427

COSS-SE 13Willcocks, Oliver 1:39.72  7 1357767

WWAS 13Sunderland, Connor x1:40.77  8 1351751

ASWPC 13Hartfield, Oliver x1:40.94  9 1500766

ASWPC 13Cole, Matthew x1:41.75  10 1456883

PORS-SE 13Rolfe, Louis x1:43.08  11 1499501

COSS-SE 13Dorofeiev, Alex x1:47.23  12 1628243

PORS-SE 13Scullion, OJ x1:48.16  13 1443301
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 112  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WCPS 14Johnson, Oscar 1:22.01  1 1109719

WCPS 14Stockdale, Archie x1:22.11  2 1393692

WCPS 14Rouse, Joe x1:23.60  3 1393423

BBFS 14Morley, Alex 1:24.82  4 1603948

BBFS 14Vivian, Ashton x1:28.25  5 1515122

RMYS 14Dyer, Cameron 1:29.45  6 1357985

WCPS 14Thomas, Griffin x1:31.80  7 945453

SEAS 14Brailsford, Tom 1:35.02  8 1366427
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 113  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WCPS  9Webb, Amelia 1:30.10  1 1578584

COSS-SE  9Jones, Alana 1:32.02  2 1487991

RMYS  9Barker, Grace 1:36.28  3 1488752

GDSC  9Stanning, Imogen 1:39.66  4 1591571
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 113  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

COSS-SE 10Palmer, Eve 1:30.28  1 1505105

BBFS 10Hartley, Isabel 1:31.47  2 1577529

COSS-SE 10Laird, Amelie x1:31.90  3 1504093

WCPS 10Carter, Charlotte 1:32.43  4 1508729

WCPS 10Thorne-Henderson, Clarice x1:39.96  5 1461298

WCPS 10Percy-Loosemore, Lottie x1:41.65  6 1302138

WCPS 10Southern-Reason, Paige x1:45.40  7 1645877

WCPS 10Read, Sophie x1:46.23  8 1401399

GDSC 10Gant, Mia 1:53.77  9 1520467

WCPS 10Russell, Pippa x2:00.10  10 1489654

COSS-SE 10Hegarty, Caitlyn x2:00.75  11 1577421

WWAS 10Weston, Rowan E 2:06.01  12 1598430
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 114  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WCPS 13Percy-Loosemore, William 1:11.82  1 1193769

WCPS 13Whittaker, Michael x1:12.26  2 1381337

BBFS 13Pedra, Oli 1:16.84  3 1515124

PORS-SE 13Lykidis, Nikos 1:17.39  4 1513832

PORS-SE 13Brady-Hercock, Cian x1:18.70  5 1415204

WWAS 13Murray, Sebastian 1:23.96  6 1424497

ASWPC 13Cole, Matthew 1:24.17  7 1456883

ASWPC 13Rimars, Tim x1:26.12  8 1349381

COSS-SE 13Willcocks, Oliver 1:26.19  9 1357767

WCPS 13Exley, Will x1:26.93  10 1397701

EATS 13Negus, Ben 1:29.57  11 1508252

PORS-SE 13Baker-Newman, Dylan x1:30.93  12 1399597

ASWPC 13Hartfield, Oliver x1:31.71  13 1500766

COSS-SE 13Yuseinov, Adean x1:32.85  14 1611418

WWAS 13Bee, Jack x1:32.91  15 1468427

PORS-SE 13Rolfe, Louis x1:35.33  16 1499501

PORS-SE 13Scullion, OJ DQ 1:35.13  --- 1443301

9.4 Finish of each stroke not in accordance with rules for the particular stroke - IM
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Hampshire County Development Meet - 26/06/2022 to 03/07/2022

Hampshire ASA Development Competition

Results - Session One
 
Event 114  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WWAS 14Morris, Yves 1:12.78  1 1321470

WCPS 14Johnson, Oscar 1:13.95  2 1109719

WCPS 14Rouse, Joe x1:14.30  3 1393423

WWAS 14Quantrill, Joe x1:17.43  4 1326997

BBFS 14Morley, Alex 1:17.58  5 1603948

WCPS 14Stockdale, Archie x1:19.69  6 1393692

RMYS 14Dyer, Cameron 1:20.30  7 1357985

BBFS 14Vivian, Ashton x1:22.20  8 1515122

SEAS 14Poynter, Max 1:22.92  9 1201942

COSS-SE 14Suresh Khanna, Adarsh 1:34.88  10 1597756

WCPS 14Thomas, Griffin DQ 1:14.07  --- 945453

9.1 Incorrect individual stroke order (Fly, Back, Breast, Free) - IM


